
2026 REGULAR TOWN BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
Monday   January 12, 2026   6:00 PM 

Monday   January 26, 2026   6:00 PM 

 

Monday               February 9, 2026   6:00 PM 

Monday   February 23, 2026   6:00 PM 
 

Monday   March 9, 2026    6:00 PM 
Monday   March 23, 2026    6:00 PM 

 

Monday   April 13, 2026    6:00 PM 
Monday   April 27, 2026    6:00 PM 

 

Monday   May 11, 2026    6:00 PM 
Thursday   May 28, 2026    6:00 PM 

 

Monday   June 8, 2026    6:00 PM 
Monday   June 22, 2026    6:00 PM 

 

Monday   July 13, 2026    6:00 PM 
Monday   July 27, 2026    6:00 PM 

 

Monday   August 10, 2026   6:00 PM 
Monday   August 24, 2026   6:00 PM 

 

Monday   September 14, 2026   6:00 PM 
Monday   September 28, 2026   6:00 PM 

 

Thursday    October 15, 2026               6:00 PM 
Monday   October 26, 2026   6:00 PM 

 

Monday   November 9, 2026   6:00 PM 
Monday   November 23, 2026   6:00 PM 

 

Monday   December 14, 2026   6:00 PM 
Wednesday   December 30, 2026              10:00 AM 

 


